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	Item Name
	Necklace
	Bracelet
	Ring 
	Ear rings
	Toe rings
	Bling- bling
	Belly rings 
	Tongue rings 
	Nose rings 
	grillz

	Inventory Dept
	Necklaces
	Bracelets
	Rings
	Ear rings
	Toe rings
	Bling- bling
	Belly rings
	Tongue rings
	Nose rings
	grillz

	SKU Number
	0022-L-GD
	2548-M-SLV
	7539-8-RD
	1545-S-BL
	9451-M-PK
	3156-L-CH
	8859-14-GN
	7415-16-multi
	6325-18-DM
	1238-0-RWB

	Retail Price
	$50.00
	$20.00
	$700.00
	$75.00
	$10.00
	$200.00
	$20.00
	$18.00
	$17.00
	$300.00

	Wholesale Price
	$30.00
	$15.00
	$500.00
	$35.00
	$3.00
	$100.00
	$10.00
	$12.00
	$10.00
	$150.00

	Short Description of Item
	A long gold necklace
	A medium charm bracelet
	An engagement ring
	A pair of studs
	A toe ring
	A long chain
	A green belly ring
	A multi-colored tongue ring
	A diamond nose ring
	Some bling for your teeth

	File name of Item Image
	Long gold necklace
	Charm bracelet
	Engagement ring
	Ear rings
	Toe ring
	Bling 
	Belly ring
	Tongue ring
	Nose ring
	Grillz 

	Detailed Description of  Item
	A long gold chain 24 k
	A silver bracelet with cute charms 
	A gold engagement ring with a ruby
	Blue shiny stud ear rings
	A pink beaded toe ring
	A long spinner chain for some bling
	A belly ring with a green gem
	A tongue ring with a multi-color fuzzy ball
	A nose ring with a little diamond stud
	Red white and blue dimonds in your teeth

	Extra Handling Fees for Item
	$1.50
	$5.00
	$75.00
	$2.00
	$.50
	$50.00
	$5.00
	$3.00
	$1.00
	$16.00


